OZARK AMBUSH CC INVITATIONAL - COLLEGIATE TEAM RESULTS

emotions SATURDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2015

Division: WOMENS COLLEGE
Position Bib # Name

Team Name: EVANGEL UNIVERSITY
Team Score: 40

1 578 PERONA EMILY

2 572 DAVIS BETHANY

3 594 SPEIGHTS KARA

4 593 ROBLES YOSELINE
5 591 PERONA HANNAH
6 574 IWANOWSKI CAITLIN
7 577 MAINE ALYSSA

Team Name: COTTEY COLLEGE
Team Score: 41

1 396 KEHLER TORI

2 395 KURPJUWEIT SARAH
3 525 GRADWOHL LEXI

4 397 ROSE DARLINA

5 541 BEATTY CHRISTI-ANNE

Team Name: COLLEGE OF THE OZARKS
Team Score: 48

1 376 HOLDER TORRI

2 381 REED KAYLA

3 375 HEUN LINDSAY
4 198 COOPER MEGAN
5 379 MURRELL NAOMI
6 377 JENKINS SARAH
7 378 KUCERA CHRISTINE

Summary Report of Team Scores

Division; F_COLLEGE

Place Score Team Name
1 40 EVANGEL UNIVERSITY
2 41 COTTEY COLLEGE
3 48 COLLEGE OF THE OZARKS

Gun Elapsed Rank

20:38.92
21:35.75
21:52.29
22:05.61
22:09.53
22:40.95
24:03.22

20:27.74
21:22.48
21:31.66
21:57.15
25:37.44

19:37.92
20:36.76
22:51.01
24:12.33
24:16.02
24:20.56
25:34.49

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

UNIVERSITY OF THE OZARKS

~N

10
11
12
14

o oo N

19

13
15
16
17
18

Gender

M T T m M M T T M M M m

M T M T M M M

Timed by

Team Name

Evangel University
Evangel University
Evangel University
Evangel University
Evangel University
Evangel University
Evangel University

Cottey College
Cottey College
Cottey College
Cottey College
Cottey College

College of the Ozarks
College of the Ozarks
College of the Ozarks
College of the Ozarks
College of the Ozarks
College of the Ozarks
College of the Ozarks

tNow
Promotions



OZARK AMBUSH CC INVITATIONAL - COLLEGIATE TEAM RESULTS

s SATURDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2015 Timed by %s
Division: MENS COLLEGE
Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Gender Team Name

Team Name: COLLEGE OF THE OZARKS
Team Score: 24

1 387 MITHCHELL CHRISTOPHER 27:53.66 2 M College of the Ozarks
2 382 CARPENTER LOYAL 27:53.83 3 M College of the Ozarks
3 393 WOOD JEREMY 28:07.04 5 M College of the Ozarks
4 394 YORK SHANE 28:07.39 6 M College of the Ozarks
5 384 DAVIS DAMEON 28:40.10 8 M College of the Ozarks
6 392 WIGGS STEVEN 29:50.46 10 M College of the Ozarks
7 383 GRISHAM TAYLOR 29:57.10 11 M College of the Ozarks
Team Name: EVANGEL UNIVERSITY

Team Score: 33

1 713 COLEGROVE DEVON 27:15.09 1 M Evangel University

2 746 PEISSNER TAYLOR 27:54.67 4 M Evangel University

3 723 KNOWLTON JAMES 28:25.24 7 M Evangel University

4 739 PEACE AARON 29:40.76 9 M Evangel University

5 722 HOUSER JACOB 30:04.12 12 M Evangel University

6 716 DONALDSON DAVID 30:18.71 13 M Evangel University
Team Name: UNIVERSITY OF THE OZARKS

Team Score: 80

1 774 HOLMAN DYLAN 34:51.53 14 M University of the Ozarks
2 772 TURNER SPENCER 35:00.19 15 M University of the Ozarks
3 771 LISTER TREVOR 35:34.45 16 M University of the Ozarks
4 303 CONARD NICHOLAS 38:09.69 17 M University of the Ozarks
5 770 BINNS SAMUEL 38:14.56 18 M University of the Ozarks

Division: MENS COLLEGE

Place Score Team Name
1 24 COLLEGE OF THE OZARKS
2 33 EVANGEL UNIVERSITY
3 80 UNIVERSITY OF THE OZARKS



