

OZARK AMBUSH CC INVITATIONAL - COLLEGIATE TEAM RESULTS SATURDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2015



Division: WOMENS COLLEGE											
Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Gender	Team Name					
Team Name: EVANGEL UNIVERSITY											
Team Score											
1	578	PERONA EMILY	20:38.92	4	F	Evangel University					
2	572	DAVIS BETHANY	21:35.75	7	F	Evangel University					
3	594	SPEIGHTS KARA	21:52.29	8	F	Evangel University					
4	593	ROBLES YOSELINE	22:05.61	10	F	Evangel University					
5	591	PERONA HANNAH	22:09.53	11	F	Evangel University					
6	574	IWANOWSKI CAITLIN	22:40.95	12	F	Evangel University					
7	577	MAINE ALYSSA	24:03.22	14	F	Evangel University					
Team Name: COTTEY COLLEGE											
Team Score: 41											
1	396	KEHLER TORI	20:27.74	2	F	Cottey College					
2	395	KURPJUWEIT SARAH	21:22.48	5	F	Cottey College					
3	525	GRADWOHL LEXI	21:31.66	6	F	Cottey College					
4	397	ROSE DARLINA	21:57.15	9	F	Cottey College					
5	541	BEATTY CHRISTI-ANNE	25:37.44	19	F	Cottey College					
Team Name: COLLEGE OF THE OZARKS											
Team Score	: 48										
1	376	HOLDER TORRI	19:37.92	1	F	College of the Ozarks					
2	381	REED KAYLA	20:36.76	3	F	College of the Ozarks					
3	375	HEUN LINDSAY	22:51.01	13	F	College of the Ozarks					
4	198	COOPER MEGAN	24:12.33	15	F	College of the Ozarks					
5	379	MURRELL NAOMI	24:16.02	16	F	College of the Ozarks					
6	377	JENKINS SARAH	24:20.56	17	F	College of the Ozarks					
7	378	KUCERA CHRISTINE	25:34.49	18	F	College of the Ozarks					
			_			9					

Summary Report of Team Scores

Division; F_COLLEGE

Place Score Team Name

1 40 EVANGEL UNIVERSITY

2 41 COTTEY COLLEGE

3 48 COLLEGE OF THE OZARKS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: UNIVERSITY OF THE OZARKS





OZARK AMBUSH CC INVITATIONAL - COLLEGIATE TEAM RESULTS SATURDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2015



Division: MENS COLLEGE

Division: M	ENS COLLE	:GE								
Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Gender	Team Name				
Team Name: COLLEGE OF THE OZARKS										
Team Score	: 24									
1	387	MITHCHELL CHRISTOPHER	27:53.66	2	M	College of the Ozarks				
2	382	CARPENTER LOYAL	27:53.83	3	M	College of the Ozarks				
3	393	WOOD JEREMY	28:07.04	5	M	College of the Ozarks				
4	394	YORK SHANE	28:07.39	6	M	College of the Ozarks				
5	384	DAVIS DAMEON	28:40.10	8	M	College of the Ozarks				
6	392	WIGGS STEVEN	29:50.46	10	M	College of the Ozarks				
7	383	GRISHAM TAYLOR	29:57.10	11	М	College of the Ozarks				
Team Name: EVANGEL UNIVERSITY										
Team Score: 33										
1	713	COLEGROVE DEVON	27:15.09	1	M	Evangel University				
2	746	PEISSNER TAYLOR	27:54.67	4	M	Evangel University				
3	723	KNOWLTON JAMES	28:25.24	7	M	Evangel University				
4	739	PEACE AARON	29:40.76	9	M	Evangel University				
5	722	HOUSER JACOB	30:04.12	12	M	Evangel University				
6	716	DONALDSON DAVID	30:18.71	13	М	Evangel University				
Team Name: UNIVERSITY OF THE OZARKS										
Team Score	: 80									
1	774	HOLMAN DYLAN	34:51.53	14	M	University of the Ozarks				
2	772	TURNER SPENCER	35:00.19	15	М	University of the Ozarks				
3	771	LISTER TREVOR	35:34.45	16	М	University of the Ozarks				
4	303	CONARD NICHOLAS	38:09.69	17	M	University of the Ozarks				
5	770	BINNS SAMUEL	38:14.56	18	М	University of the Ozarks				

Division: MENS COLLEGE

Place Score Team Name

1 24 COLLEGE OF THE OZARKS

2 33 EVANGEL UNIVERSITY

3 80 UNIVERSITY OF THE OZARKS

